Cajon Park PTSA Board Members 2019-2020

Cajon Park School

VA Y.

everychild. onevoice.”

Title Name mail Phone #
President Stacy Clark stacyclarkptsa@amail.com 619.850.1765
VP / Programs Erica Cipro ericacipropisa@gmail.com 619.733.1672
Membership Carissa Olson carissa_olson@hotmail.com 619.244.7557
Room Parent Rep. Nichole Harris nichole.a.harris@gmail.com 619.820.4161

Publications Sarah Fenly sarahfenly@gmail.com 619.599.3558
Ways & Means Farin Brady farinbrady@vahoo.com 619.838.4196
Treasurer Rachel Lewis rachel1223@cox.net 619.933.3479

Secretary Jennifer Mora limora@ucsd.edu 619.922.0144
Auditor Alexis Ruiz alexis.ruiz@talonoutdoor.com 619.920.5397
Health & Safety Jamie DeChant iamie_diehl54@vyahoo.com 619.708.7452
Historian Karen Torres. klorres523@gamail.com 619-917-3711

Parliamentarian
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Teacher Rep.
Teacher Rep.
Teacher Rep.

Teacher Rep.

Heather Bury-Charpentier sd.bury.family@amail.com

Tim Dobbins tim.dobbins@santeesd.net

Angelo Benedetto angelo.benedetio@santeesd.net

Barb Sprofera barb sprofera@santeesd.net

Bernie Padberg bernie padberg@santeesd.net

Stacy Roberts stacy.roberts@santeesd.net

Hannah Fields hannah fields@santeesd.net
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